CHAIRMAN

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

24 Hoa6pq

noHenenbHUK

TepemeHkoB
Omkpbimue 10:55-11:00
Bonosny

J1bl4KOBCKMIA

Epmakos

MepetykoB/Pycckunx

JlonatuH/KyknuHa

25 Hoa6p4
BTOPHUK
AmMocoB
KosabipeB
CakbaeB
TepeTeHkoB

KukteHko

Bonkos

Kapaceg/l'epacumoB

26 Hoa6pq
cpena

Kosbipes
AmocoB
Bawapos
CenpoB
Bypkos/Kopones
[1]

Cbly
[2]

27 Hoa6p1
yeTBepr
MopskuH
3eHuyk
KpoHGepr
CuHrx
AwmH

Mywkape/3yesa

Apab(15 min)

28 Hoa6pq
naTHUUA

Boakos
[MeveHb
TpyLUEYKMH
JlazapeB
Mop>xuH
IpnwmH/Ky3Heuos
Kogyxos/[xeHxep

MsykoBa(15 min)

AreeB



