

	24 ноября	25 ноября	26 ноября	27 ноября	28 ноября
	понедельник	вторник	среда	четверг	пятница
<b>CHAIRMAN</b>	Терентьев	Амосов	Козырев	Моржин	Волков
	<i>Открытие 10:55-11:00</i>				
<b>11:00-11:30</b>	Волович	Козырев	Амосов	Зенчук	Печень
<b>11:30-12:00</b>	Лычковский	Сакбаев	Башаров	Кронберг	Трушечкин
<b>12:00-12:30</b>	Ермаков	Терентьев	Сеидов	Сингх	Лазарев
<b>12:30-13:00</b>	Меретуков/Русских	Киктенко	Бурков/Королев [1]	Яшин	Моржин
<b>13:00-13:30</b>	Лопатин/Куклина	Волков	Сыч [2]	Пушкарев/Зуева	Гришин/Кузнецов
<b>13:30-14:00</b>		Карасев/Герасимов		Араб(15 min)	Кодухов/Дженжер
<b>14:00-14:30</b>					Мячкова(15 min)
<b>14:30-15:00</b>					Агеев